
Co. Cavan Motor Club

Latton Autocross Round 2

Sunday 24th October 2021

Best 2 of First 3 Runs + Best 2 of Last 3 Runs

Overall Results
No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run4 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run5 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run6 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3Pos

703 Jake Sullivan 7A1 712.38198.97 68.68 66.37 63.92 188.57 64.50 62.56 61.51 183.68 62.39 59.98 61.31 175.08 58.64 58.90 57.54 170.74 58.00 56.35 56.39 169.39 56.54 55.13 57.72 
706 James Cassidy 7A2 713.40191.60 65.44 63.34 62.82 187.81 64.11 61.77 61.93 183.90 61.71 60.79 61.40 173.87 59.02 57.38 57.47 171.81 58.28 56.90 56.63 169.88 57.41 56.38 56.09 
719 Paul Lennon 7A3 719.36193.81 65.44 64.67 63.70 500.00 65.09 183.98 62.09 60.89 61.00 175.20 59.06 57.90 58.24 171.57 58.31 56.72 56.54 170.00 57.49 55.91 56.60 
707 Aidan Devlin 7A4 721.23196.62 66.80 65.60 64.22 188.94 64.78 62.38 61.78 187.84 63.01 62.10 62.73 176.52 59.46 59.08 57.98 173.87 59.40 57.91 56.56 170.58 57.67 56.25 56.66 
722 Johno Doogan 7A5 722.24500.00 187.35 63.63 61.61 62.11 192.87 62.61 61.56 68.71 173.57 58.74 57.34 57.49 171.05 170.97 57.68 56.39 56.90 
723 Bill Armstrong 7A6 724.22196.21 66.65 65.25 64.31 191.38 65.80 63.36 62.22 188.96 65.36 61.58 62.02 175.50 59.43 57.44 58.63 173.04 59.57 56.76 56.71 170.84 57.83 56.53 56.48 
720 Padraig Lesson 7A7 730.25205.59 70.26 68.24 67.09 197.62 67.19 65.89 64.54 189.78 64.42 62.46 62.90 177.41 60.33 58.61 58.47 171.81 58.13 56.95 56.73 171.04 58.04 56.73 56.27 
704 John McGettick 7A8 733.32203.67 71.23 66.25 66.19 196.49 67.47 65.06 63.96 189.01 64.14 63.24 61.63 176.77 61.00 58.24 57.53 174.59 59.76 57.09 57.74 173.23 59.87 56.71 56.65 
721 Darach Duffin 7A9 740.01200.48 69.92 65.83 64.73 194.43 67.38 62.69 64.36 192.43 64.96 61.70 65.77 179.82 62.09 58.95 58.78 178.43 59.76 59.96 58.71 174.72 59.51 58.29 56.92 
702 Mickey Conlon 7.10 743.32202.39 69.92 66.14 66.33 199.35 68.66 65.82 64.87 192.88 67.43 63.11 62.34 500.00 176.40 60.63 57.37 58.40 174.69 59.45 57.68 57.56 
727 Thomas Healy 7.11 748.84199.85 67.68 65.61 66.56 195.77 67.37 63.93 64.47 192.29 64.84 63.21 64.24 185.95 61.40 60.90 63.65 178.44 60.24 58.14 60.06 182.34 61.27 59.04 62.03 
701 Adam Dunlop 7.12 751.23500.00 201.26 70.63 65.51 65.12 192.83 65.78 63.45 63.60 184.41 63.38 60.70 60.33 178.99 61.01 58.95 59.03 178.15 60.49 59.27 58.39 
773 Owen Roe Skelly 7A13 755.05500.00 70.66 72.04 202.38 68.95 66.96 66.47 192.83 66.10 62.63 64.10 180.34 61.45 58.92 59.97 180.96 61.98 59.81 59.17 179.50 61.06 58.98 59.46 
501 Joseph Smith 514 762.32200.59 69.18 65.86 65.55 199.75 68.39 65.78 65.58 198.47 67.98 64.89 65.60 184.68 63.11 60.73 60.84 182.74 62.45 60.27 60.02 181.36 61.93 59.58 59.85 
741 Stephen Moore 7A15 766.12204.75 71.08 66.91 66.76 198.33 68.43 65.15 64.75 197.23 66.69 65.38 65.16 181.90 62.76 59.52 59.62 188.66 61.84 67.20 59.62 500.00 60.28 73.05  
444 Jack Burton 416 769.46203.88 69.63 67.26 66.99 202.21 68.45 66.95 66.81 199.89 67.74 65.77 66.38 188.37 63.93 62.09 62.35 184.60 62.27 61.15 61.18 182.76 62.12 60.19 60.45 
305 Shane Marron 317 789.26204.63 69.20 67.77 67.66 204.33 69.55 67.60 67.18 204.42 68.96 67.37 68.09 192.08 65.85 63.05 63.18 190.81 64.74 62.84 63.23 189.70 64.45 61.80 63.45 
601 Brendan Stone 618 804.81212.85 73.35 69.69 69.81 209.67 71.10 68.71 69.86 207.42 70.54 68.31 68.57 195.22 66.33 64.28 64.61 194.03 65.98 63.80 64.25 193.69 65.72 63.54 64.43 
403 Jack McKenna 419 810.34215.71 73.23 70.38 72.10 212.60 71.90 70.55 70.15 212.28 72.05 70.49 69.74 194.17 66.52 63.53 64.12 500.00 191.29 65.31 63.26 62.72 
302 Thomas Wedlock 320 813.52212.70 73.11 70.08 69.51 210.92 71.65 69.67 69.60 210.09 71.18 69.68 69.23 199.63 68.59 65.81 65.23 197.14 67.56 64.92 64.66 195.37 67.20 64.28 63.89 
404 Jason Murphy 421 833.58217.94 74.86 71.61 71.47 217.11 74.71 71.17 71.23 215.84 73.70 69.89 72.25 204.81 70.19 66.99 67.63 200.35 68.51 66.16 65.68 200.28 68.47 65.48 66.33 
201 Amy Coulter 222 876.61235.50 81.06 78.19 76.25 227.19 78.56 75.17 73.46 225.41 76.72 75.15 73.54 211.28 73.46 69.86 67.96 214.20 71.17 68.57 74.46 212.73 78.39 66.67 67.67 
802 Charlie Burton 823 880.75235.14 81.03 77.19 76.92 230.54 79.82 75.48 75.24 226.51 77.46 74.80 74.25 213.56 73.46 70.18 69.92 211.40 72.30 69.74 69.36 212.30 72.85 69.83 69.62 
401 John Mills 424 169.20222.50 76.44 73.77 72.29 220.37 76.33 72.78 71.26 220.49 75.22 73.39 71.88 228.34 71.64 71.15 85.55 500.00  
301 Andrew Wedlock 325 000.00500.00 80.61 500.00 500.00 500.00  

Page 0



Co. Cavan Motor Club

Latton Autocross Round 2

Sunday 24th October 2021

Best 2 of First 3 Runs + Best 2 of Last 3 Runs

Class 2 All cars up to 1450cc multi valve
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

201 Amy Coulter Vauxhall Nova1 876.61 235.50 227.19 225.41 211.28  214.20 212.73 

Class 3 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8 valve
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

305 Shane Marron Escort1 789.26 204.63 204.33 204.42  192.08 190.81 189.70 
302 Thomas Wedlock Opel Corsa2 813.52 212.70 210.92 210.09  199.63 197.14 195.37 
301 Andrew Wedlock Peugeot 2053 000.00500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Class 4 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc multi valve
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

444 Jack Burton Honda Civic1 769.46 203.88 202.21 199.89  188.37 184.60 182.76 
403 Jack McKenna Honda Civic2 810.34 215.71 212.60 212.28 194.17  500.00 191.29 
404 Jason Murphy Honda Civic3 833.58 217.94 217.11 215.84  204.81 200.35 200.28 
401 John Mills Toyota Corolla4 169.20 222.50 220.37 220.49 228.34 500.00 

Class 5 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8 valve
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

501 Joseph Smith Ford Escort1 762.32 200.59 199.75 198.47  184.68 182.74 181.36 

Class 6 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc multi valve
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

601 Brendan Stone Subaru Impreza1 804.81 212.85 209.67 207.42  195.22 194.03 193.69 

Class 7. Specials Buggies up to 650cc
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

702 Mickey Conlon Xtrem Buggie1 743.32 202.39 199.35 192.88  500.00 176.40 174.69 
727 Thomas Healy Semog Bravo2 748.84 199.85 195.77 192.29  185.95 178.44 182.34 
701 Adam Dunlop Semog Bravo3 751.23 500.00 201.26 192.83  184.41 178.99 178.15 
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Co. Cavan Motor Club

Latton Autocross Round 2

Sunday 24th October 2021

Best 2 of First 3 Runs + Best 2 of Last 3 Runs

Class 7A Specials   Buggies over 651cc
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

703 Jake Sullivan Semog Bravo Sport1 712.38 198.97 188.57 183.68  175.08 170.74 169.39 
706 James Cassidy Semog Buggy2 713.40 191.60 187.81 183.90  173.87 171.81 169.88 
719 Paul Lennon Semog Bravo3 719.36193.81  500.00 183.98  175.20 171.57 170.00 
707 Aidan Devlin Semog Brava4 721.23 196.62 188.94 187.84  176.52 173.87 170.58 
722 Johno Doogan Semog Bravo5 722.24 500.00 187.35 192.87  173.57 171.05 170.97 
723 Bill Armstrong MV6 724.22 196.21 191.38 188.96  175.50 173.04 170.84 
720 Padraig Lesson Yacar Buggy7 730.25 205.59 197.62 189.78  177.41 171.81 171.04 
704 John McGettick Buggy8 733.32 203.67 196.49 189.01  176.77 174.59 173.23 
721 Darach Duffin Casmat9 740.01 200.48 194.43 192.43  179.82 178.43 174.72 
773 Owen Roe Skelly RX0110 755.05 500.00 202.38 192.83 180.34  180.96 179.50 
741 Stephen Moore Xtreme Buggy11 766.12 204.75 198.33 197.23 181.90 188.66  500.00 

Class 8 Juniors
No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

802 Charlie Burton Mitsubshi Colt1 880.75 235.14 230.54 226.51  213.56 211.40 212.30 

Class Buggies Buggy Results
No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run4 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run5 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run6 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3Pos

703 Jake Sullivan 7A1 712.38198.97 68.68 66.37 63.92 188.57 64.50 62.56 61.51 183.68 62.39 59.98 61.31 175.08 58.64 58.90 57.54 170.74 58.00 56.35 56.39 169.39 56.54 55.13 57.72 
706 James Cassidy 7A2 713.40191.60 65.44 63.34 62.82 187.81 64.11 61.77 61.93 183.90 61.71 60.79 61.40 173.87 59.02 57.38 57.47 171.81 58.28 56.90 56.63 169.88 57.41 56.38 56.09 
719 Paul Lennon 7A3 719.36193.81 65.44 64.67 63.70 500.00 65.09 183.98 62.09 60.89 61.00 175.20 59.06 57.90 58.24 171.57 58.31 56.72 56.54 170.00 57.49 55.91 56.60 
707 Aidan Devlin 7A4 721.23196.62 66.80 65.60 64.22 188.94 64.78 62.38 61.78 187.84 63.01 62.10 62.73 176.52 59.46 59.08 57.98 173.87 59.40 57.91 56.56 170.58 57.67 56.25 56.66 
722 Johno Doogan 7A5 722.24500.00 187.35 63.63 61.61 62.11 192.87 62.61 61.56 68.71 173.57 58.74 57.34 57.49 171.05 170.97 57.68 56.39 56.90 
723 Bill Armstrong 7A6 724.22196.21 66.65 65.25 64.31 191.38 65.80 63.36 62.22 188.96 65.36 61.58 62.02 175.50 59.43 57.44 58.63 173.04 59.57 56.76 56.71 170.84 57.83 56.53 56.48 
720 Padraig Lesson 7A7 730.25205.59 70.26 68.24 67.09 197.62 67.19 65.89 64.54 189.78 64.42 62.46 62.90 177.41 60.33 58.61 58.47 171.81 58.13 56.95 56.73 171.04 58.04 56.73 56.27 
704 John McGettick 7A8 733.32203.67 71.23 66.25 66.19 196.49 67.47 65.06 63.96 189.01 64.14 63.24 61.63 176.77 61.00 58.24 57.53 174.59 59.76 57.09 57.74 173.23 59.87 56.71 56.65 
721 Darach Duffin 7A9 740.01200.48 69.92 65.83 64.73 194.43 67.38 62.69 64.36 192.43 64.96 61.70 65.77 179.82 62.09 58.95 58.78 178.43 59.76 59.96 58.71 174.72 59.51 58.29 56.92 
702 Mickey Conlon 7.10 743.32202.39 69.92 66.14 66.33 199.35 68.66 65.82 64.87 192.88 67.43 63.11 62.34 500.00 176.40 60.63 57.37 58.40 174.69 59.45 57.68 57.56 
727 Thomas Healy 7.11 748.84199.85 67.68 65.61 66.56 195.77 67.37 63.93 64.47 192.29 64.84 63.21 64.24 185.95 61.40 60.90 63.65 178.44 60.24 58.14 60.06 182.34 61.27 59.04 62.03 
701 Adam Dunlop 7.12 751.23500.00 201.26 70.63 65.51 65.12 192.83 65.78 63.45 63.60 184.41 63.38 60.70 60.33 178.99 61.01 58.95 59.03 178.15 60.49 59.27 58.39 
773 Owen Roe Skelly 7A13 755.05500.00 70.66 72.04 202.38 68.95 66.96 66.47 192.83 66.10 62.63 64.10 180.34 61.45 58.92 59.97 180.96 61.98 59.81 59.17 179.50 61.06 58.98 59.46 
741 Stephen Moore 7A14 766.12204.75 71.08 66.91 66.76 198.33 68.43 65.15 64.75 197.23 66.69 65.38 65.16 181.90 62.76 59.52 59.62 188.66 61.84 67.20 59.62 500.00 60.28 73.05  

Class Cars Saloon Car Results
No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run4 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run5 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Run6 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3Pos

501 Joseph Smith 51 762.32200.59 69.18 65.86 65.55 199.75 68.39 65.78 65.58 198.47 67.98 64.89 65.60 184.68 63.11 60.73 60.84 182.74 62.45 60.27 60.02 181.36 61.93 59.58 59.85 
444 Jack Burton 42 769.46203.88 69.63 67.26 66.99 202.21 68.45 66.95 66.81 199.89 67.74 65.77 66.38 188.37 63.93 62.09 62.35 184.60 62.27 61.15 61.18 182.76 62.12 60.19 60.45 
305 Shane Marron 33 789.26204.63 69.20 67.77 67.66 204.33 69.55 67.60 67.18 204.42 68.96 67.37 68.09 192.08 65.85 63.05 63.18 190.81 64.74 62.84 63.23 189.70 64.45 61.80 63.45 
601 Brendan Stone 64 804.81212.85 73.35 69.69 69.81 209.67 71.10 68.71 69.86 207.42 70.54 68.31 68.57 195.22 66.33 64.28 64.61 194.03 65.98 63.80 64.25 193.69 65.72 63.54 64.43 
403 Jack McKenna 45 810.34215.71 73.23 70.38 72.10 212.60 71.90 70.55 70.15 212.28 72.05 70.49 69.74 194.17 66.52 63.53 64.12 500.00 191.29 65.31 63.26 62.72 
302 Thomas Wedlock 36 813.52212.70 73.11 70.08 69.51 210.92 71.65 69.67 69.60 210.09 71.18 69.68 69.23 199.63 68.59 65.81 65.23 197.14 67.56 64.92 64.66 195.37 67.20 64.28 63.89 
404 Jason Murphy 47 833.58217.94 74.86 71.61 71.47 217.11 74.71 71.17 71.23 215.84 73.70 69.89 72.25 204.81 70.19 66.99 67.63 200.35 68.51 66.16 65.68 200.28 68.47 65.48 66.33 
201 Amy Coulter 28 876.61235.50 81.06 78.19 76.25 227.19 78.56 75.17 73.46 225.41 76.72 75.15 73.54 211.28 73.46 69.86 67.96 214.20 71.17 68.57 74.46 212.73 78.39 66.67 67.67 
802 Charlie Burton 89 880.75235.14 81.03 77.19 76.92 230.54 79.82 75.48 75.24 226.51 77.46 74.80 74.25 213.56 73.46 70.18 69.92 211.40 72.30 69.74 69.36 212.30 72.85 69.83 69.62 
401 John Mills 410 169.20222.50 76.44 73.77 72.29 220.37 76.33 72.78 71.26 220.49 75.22 73.39 71.88 228.34 71.64 71.15 85.55 500.00  
301 Andrew Wedlock 311 000.00500.00 80.61 500.00 500.00 500.00  
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